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Individual Top Times

Church Run Rockets [CRR-VA]

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

6 & Under  25 Free
 1 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunMendez, Charlie J 6   25.81 Y N F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodKnorr, Carson J 6   26.26 Y N F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHoshor, Vada J 6   33.73 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodEndicott, Claire E 6   34.60 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHaynes, Blaire S 6   35.33 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCorcoran, Sadie V 6   36.06 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTurner, Clementine J 6   36.51 Y N F

 8 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodReilly, Reagan C 6   39.92 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCosta, Abigail H 6   40.70 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHoward, Claire G 5   41.22 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMartin, Andrew T 6   42.90 Y N F

 12 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWaldrop, Virginia P 6   43.39 Y N F

 13 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodManfroi Mazzini, Luca 5   44.31 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMiller, Meredith J 5   44.87 Y N F

 15* 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodNguyen, Del S 5   46.76 Y N F

 15* 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodYoung, Parker R 6   46.76 Y N F

 17 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyWirt, Liah C 6   48.12 Y N F

 18 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodFoley, Quinn C 6   51.10 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHowell, Harper A 6   59.38 Y N F

 20 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodRayfield, Alice L 5 1:00.05 Y N F

 21 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodKaufman, Caitlin S 6 1:01.01 Y N F

6 & Under  25 Back
 1 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunMendez, Charlie J 6   27.84 Y N F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCosta, Abigail H 6   37.55 Y N F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHoshor, Vada J 6   41.24 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodNguyen, Del S 5   41.30 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCorcoran, Sadie V 6   41.47 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWaldrop, Virginia P 6   41.81 Y N F

 7 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyEndicott, Claire E 6   42.41 Y N F

 8 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyKnorr, Carson J 6   43.27 Y N F

 9 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyWirt, Liah C 6   45.56 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodManfroi Mazzini, Luca 5   47.60 Y N F

 11 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamTurner, Clementine J 6   47.95 Y N F

 12 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyReilly, Reagan C 6   49.34 Y N F

 13 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodNeely, Brandt R 4   50.39 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMiller, Meredith J 5   53.68 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMartin, Andrew T 6   56.68 Y N F

 16 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodRayfield, Alice L 5   59.80 Y N F

8 & Under  50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodNeely, Elle A 8   37.55 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCalhoun, Johnny A 8   37.59 Y SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTunstall, Porter H 8   43.52 Y V F

 4 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMiller, Lucy E 7   48.25 Y JV F

 5 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodStark, Micah J 8   55.18 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBowman, Jack C 8   55.44 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodSeldis, Gabe M 8   57.15 Y N F

 8 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCarra, Emma M 8   57.80 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMendez, Charlie J 6   58.30 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHopkins, Virginia A 8   58.47 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodLewis, Ava A 7 1:00.14 Y N F

 12 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPearson, Sage E 8 1:02.81 Y N F

 13 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBoughton, Karly V 7 1:02.92 Y N F
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 14 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyHofferbert, Hannah M 7 1:03.09 Y N F

 15 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyGarland, Boo 8 1:04.14 Y N F

 16 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMcNamara, Poppy E 8 1:07.51 Y N F

 17 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodKnorr, Carson J 6 1:07.85 Y N F

 18 6/13/2022 Tuckahoe Village West at Old ChurchWhitlock, Levi M 8 1:09.03 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodOwenby, August 8 1:10.16 Y N F

 20 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyTrainer, James R 8 1:11.01 Y N F

 21 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMelis, Marina F 8 1:12.41 Y N F

 22 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodSeagraves, Monaco M 8 1:14.64 Y N F

 23 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodFitzgerald, Hailey L 7 1:18.38 Y N F

 24 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodEndicott, Claire E 6 1:19.03 Y N F

 25 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHaynes, Blaire S 6 1:20.68 Y N F

 26 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTurner, Clementine J 6 1:23.53 Y N F

 27 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHadavand, Nila A 7 1:25.73 Y N F

 28 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodYoung, Logan M 8 1:40.45 Y N F

8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekWhitlock, Levi M 8   26.52 Y V F

 2 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamNeely, Elle A 8   29.90 Y JV F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHofferbert, Hannah M 7   29.95 Y JV F

 4 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCarra, Emma M 8   34.58 Y N F

 5 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBoughton, Karly V 7   35.69 Y N F

 6 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunGarland, Boo 8   39.22 Y N F

8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodNeely, Elle A 8   18.89 Y SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunCalhoun, Johnny A 8   23.07 Y SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMiller, Lucy E 7   26.43 Y JV F

 4 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodStark, Micah J 8   27.03 Y JV F

 5 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekWhitlock, Levi M 8   29.70 Y ADV F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHofferbert, Hannah M 7   29.93 Y ADV F

 7 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBoughton, Karly V 7   30.63 Y ADV F

 8 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMendez, Charlie J 6   34.43 Y N F

7-8 25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCalhoun, Johnny A 8   16.41 Y SV F

 2 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsNeely, Elle A 8   17.98 Y SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMiller, Lucy E 7   20.35 Y JV F

 4 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyTunstall, Porter H 8   21.37 Y ADV F

 5 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestWhitlock, Levi M 8   22.09 Y ADV F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHofferbert, Hannah M 7   22.75 Y ADV F

 7 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandTrainer, James R 8   24.06 Y N F

 8 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHopkins, Virginia A 8   24.30 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBowman, Jack C 8   24.69 Y N F

 10 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunStark, Micah J 8   25.07 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMcNamara, Poppy E 8   25.14 Y N F

 12 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyGarland, Boo 8   27.25 Y N F

 13 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodSeldis, Gabe M 8   27.45 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPearson, Sage E 8   27.68 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWendel, Quinn C 7   28.26 Y N F

 16 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamCarra, Emma M 8   28.86 Y N F

 17 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunBoughton, Karly V 7   29.34 Y N F

 18 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodOwenby, August 8   30.18 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMelis, Marina F 8   30.46 Y N F

 20 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyLewis, Ava A 7   32.41 Y N F

 21 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBoyce, Calvin L 8   32.52 Y N F

 22 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHadavand, Nila A 7   32.60 Y N F

 23 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunSeagraves, Monaco M 8   33.57 Y N F
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 24 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPearson, Vivian I 8   35.45 Y N F

 25 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunFitzgerald, Hailey L 7   35.68 Y N F

 26 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyYoung, Logan M 8   39.50 Y N F

 27 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHowell, Natalie E 7   39.69 Y N F

 28 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodChinn, Henry M 7   40.06 Y N F

 29 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyPomykala, Luke B 7   41.52 Y N F

 30 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHancock, Nyle L 7   41.60 Y N F

 31 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMoorefield, Will F 7   45.30 Y N F

 32 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTrainer, Alexa B 7   46.85 Y N F

7-8 25 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodNeely, Elle A 8   19.57 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCalhoun, Johnny A 8   21.12 Y SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTrainer, James R 8   24.58 Y JV F

 4 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamTunstall, Porter H 8   25.09 Y JV F

 5 7/12/2023 Tuckahoe Village West at Bell CreekWhitlock, Levi M 8   25.50 Y ADV F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodStark, Micah J 8   27.23 Y N F

 7 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBowman, Jack C 8   28.18 Y N F

 8 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCarra, Emma M 8   28.38 Y N F

 9 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunMiller, Lucy E 7   28.86 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodLewis, Ava A 7   29.68 Y N F

 11 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandHopkins, Virginia A 8   29.81 Y N F

 12 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWendel, Quinn C 7   30.10 Y N F

 13 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodOwenby, August 8   30.13 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMcNamara, Poppy E 8   30.29 Y N F

 15 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodBoughton, Karly V 7   30.56 Y N F

 16 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunHofferbert, Hannah M 7   31.53 Y N F

 17 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPearson, Sage E 8   31.87 Y N F

 18 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunSeagraves, Monaco M 8   32.40 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMelis, Marina F 8   32.41 Y N F

 20 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodSeldis, Gabe M 8   33.87 Y N F

 21 7/5/2023 Kings Charter at Twin HickoryHadavand, Nila A 7   34.17 Y N F

 22 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBoyce, Calvin L 8   34.74 Y N F

 23 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamPomykala, Luke B 7   35.27 Y N F

 24 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunGarland, Boo 8   35.59 Y N F

 25 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamPearson, Vivian I 8   38.51 Y N F

 26 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHowell, Natalie E 7   39.67 Y N F

 27 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodChinn, Henry M 7   41.02 Y N F

 28 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodFitzgerald, Hailey L 7   43.22 Y N F

 29 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMoorefield, Will F 7   43.86 Y N F

 30 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandYoung, Logan M 8   46.11 Y N F

9-10 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCoulter, Alice 9   32.51 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBaron, Maddie E 10   32.54 Y SV F

 3 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamPayne, Matthew 10   34.35 Y SV F

 4 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHeck, Payton C 9   34.94 Y V F

 5 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodKinney, Caden 9   36.26 Y V F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMolnar, Caleb M 9   38.32 Y ADV F

 7 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunWhite, Declan 10   39.56 Y ADV F

 8 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsPomykala, Hunter S 9   41.29 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodRoss, Abby 10   41.77 Y N F

 10 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsJones, Graham P 9   43.26 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodSeldis, Sam R 10   43.69 Y N F

 12 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunJung, Emma G 10   45.14 Y N F

 13 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsAnderson, Porter J 9   45.67 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodDavis, Abel W 9   46.12 Y N F
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 15 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsMendez, James L 9   46.23 Y N F

 16 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHeier, Charlotte A 10   47.47 Y N F

 17 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunPearson, Lennox S 9   48.38 Y N F

 18 7/13/2022 Church Run at CanterburyTaylor, Henry G 10   48.76 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodKnorr, Braden T 9   49.02 Y N F

 20 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodKaufman, Bradley D 9   49.38 Y N F

 21 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamHancock, Emerson K 9   50.29 Y N F

 22 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunHaynes, Emily R 9   51.69 Y N F

 23 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodLux, Lucas 9   51.86 Y N F

 24 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTurner, Penny J 9   53.18 Y N F

 25 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyWaters, Jackson A 9   53.27 Y N F

 26 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMcGuire, Holden 9   53.88 Y N F

 27 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodManion, Luke G 9   54.77 Y N F

 28 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBowman, Parker 10   55.43 Y N F

 29 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHill, Elise N 9   57.01 Y N F

 30 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodChinn, Jacob W 9 1:01.74 Y N F

 31 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodRuane, Sylvie K 10 1:02.05 Y N F

 32 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodFitzgerald, Riley M 9 1:03.01 Y N F

 33 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodDeForest, Brooklyn K 9 1:03.99 Y N F

 34 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunPassman, Mila L 9 1:05.87 Y N F

 35 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHancock, Todd A 10 1:12.32 Y N F

 36 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunRayfield, Rebecca W 9 1:15.16 Y N F

9-10 50 Back
 1 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamPayne, Matthew 10   39.48 Y SV F

 2 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunBaron, Maddie E 10   40.97 Y V F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWhite, Declan 10   44.29 Y JV F

 4 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMolnar, Caleb M 9   44.63 Y JV F

 5 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHeck, Payton C 9   44.74 Y JV F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodRoss, Abby 10   45.83 Y ADV F

 7 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTaylor, Henry G 10   47.64 Y ADV F

 8 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunJung, Emma G 10   47.75 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPearson, Lennox S 9   47.86 Y ADV F

 10 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodKaufman, Bradley D 9   49.19 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHeier, Charlotte A 10   49.35 Y N F

 12 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMendez, James L 9   51.83 Y N F

 13 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTurner, Penny J 9   55.95 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodSeldis, Sam R 10   57.15 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodLux, Lucas 9   59.46 Y N F

 16 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHill, Elise N 9 1:00.75 Y N F

 17 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBowman, Parker 10 1:02.44 Y N F

 18 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodDavis, Abel W 9 1:02.84 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWaters, Jackson A 9 1:04.86 Y N F

 20 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodFitzgerald, Riley M 9 1:08.92 Y N F

 21 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMcGuire, Holden 9 1:09.90 Y N F

 22 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodManion, Luke G 9 1:11.66 Y N F

 23 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodRuane, Sylvie K 10 1:12.48 Y N F

 24 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodDeForest, Brooklyn K 9 1:13.23 Y N F

 25 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHancock, Todd A 10 1:14.02 Y N F

9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPayne, Matthew 10   45.60 Y SV F

 2 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunBaron, Maddie E 10   54.62 Y N F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodJung, Emma G 10   55.84 Y N F

 4 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTaylor, Henry G 10   55.86 Y N F

 5 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunRoss, Abby 10 1:00.09 Y N F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodKnorr, Braden T 9 1:00.14 Y N F
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 7 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodJones, Graham P 9 1:01.43 Y N F

 8 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodSeldis, Sam R 10 1:04.05 Y N F

 9 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodChinn, Jacob W 9 1:04.19 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodFitzgerald, Riley M 9 1:10.35 Y N F

9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCoulter, Alice 9   36.82 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBaron, Maddie E 10   37.78 Y SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPayne, Matthew 10   39.05 Y SV F

 4 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodKinney, Caden 9   45.64 Y JV F

 5 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWhite, Declan 10   48.57 Y JV F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodJung, Emma G 10   49.55 Y ADV F

 7 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTaylor, Henry G 10   50.78 Y JV F

 8 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPearson, Lennox S 9   55.80 Y ADV F

 9* 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodJones, Graham P 9   59.32 Y N F

 9* 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHaynes, Emily R 9   59.32 Y N F

 11 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunRoss, Abby 10 1:02.09 Y N F

 12 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMcGuire, Holden 9 1:09.82 Y N F

11-12 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTunstall, John Thomas T 12   29.78 Y V F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPantelic, Andrea 11   30.18 Y V F

 3 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsBarrett, Molly 12   30.38 Y V F

 4 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsHeck, Harper L 11   33.09 Y ADV F

 5 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyBarber, Avery K 11   33.86 Y ADV F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHill, Alana S 12   34.04 Y ADV F

 7* 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodVizcaino, Brice 12   34.41 Y N F

 7* 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunByers, Holden H 11   34.41 Y N F

 9 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsWalsh, Evangeline 11   34.98 Y N F

 10 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsCoulter, Audrey L 11   35.14 Y N F

 11 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunHancock, Tatum G 12   35.31 Y N F

 12 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestWhitlock, Wyatt T 12   35.64 Y N F

 13 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunByers, Hudson H 11   35.69 Y N F

 14 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunPassman, Rowan E 12   36.37 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodJones, Garrett 11   36.42 Y N F

 16 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunRoss, Maddie 12   36.57 Y N F

 17 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunCarra, Noah J 12   36.81 Y N F

 18 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHopkins, Max 12   37.25 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWaters, Layla 11   37.41 Y N F

 20 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunBoughton, Duncan 11   37.88 Y N F

 21 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodGunn, Corbin 11   38.94 Y N F

 22 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunLewis, Jacob 12   39.03 Y N F

 23 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodManion, Hailey 11   39.33 Y N F

 24 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWhitlock, Gabi T 12   39.53 Y N F

 25 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamDavis, Hudson W 11   39.72 Y N F

 26 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandStehle, Mary Hayden H 12   39.78 Y N F

 27 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyFoster, Reagan 11   40.09 Y N F

 28 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCochran, Graham 12   40.37 Y N F

 29 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunCarra, Ethan D 11   41.12 Y N F

 30 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunCrawford, Haddie 11   42.03 Y N F

 31 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunPomykala, Jake 12   42.06 Y N F

 32 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunCochran, Wade B 12   42.09 Y N F

 33 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunSchwartz, Camdyn 11   42.34 Y N F

 34 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunMartindale, McKenley H 12   44.57 Y N F

 35 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodRobinson, Delia G 12   50.31 Y N F

 36 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunRobinson, Savannah J 12   50.78 Y N F

 37 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunRayfield, Charlotte 11   54.60 Y N F
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11-12 50 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPantelic, Andrea 11   36.86 Y JV F

 2 6/23/2022 Colonies at Church RunBarrett, Molly 12   38.71 Y ADV F

 3 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunHancock, Tatum G 12   38.82 Y ADV F

 4 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsHeck, Harper L 11   38.83 Y ADV F

 5 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamHill, Alana S 12   39.16 Y ADV F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCoulter, Audrey L 11   39.76 Y ADV F

 7 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestWhitlock, Wyatt T 12   40.12 Y ADV F

 8 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyTunstall, John Thomas T 12   40.17 Y ADV F

 9 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBarber, Avery K 11   40.25 Y ADV F

 10 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunWalsh, Evangeline 11   41.31 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodManion, Hailey 11   41.39 Y N F

 12 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunPassman, Rowan E 12   41.47 Y ADV F

 13 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunRoss, Maddie 12   41.50 Y N F

 14 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunCarra, Noah J 12   43.69 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBoughton, Duncan 11   44.14 Y N F

 16 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWhitlock, Gabi T 12   45.27 Y N F

 17 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsByers, Hudson H 11   45.57 Y N F

 18 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunStehle, Mary Hayden H 12   45.69 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCrawford, Haddie 11   45.95 Y N F

 20 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyHopkins, Max 12   46.00 Y N F

 21 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamByers, Holden H 11   46.31 Y N F

 22 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyJones, Garrett 11   46.34 Y N F

 23 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunCochran, Graham 12   46.38 Y N F

 24 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodSchwartz, Camdyn 11   46.48 Y N F

 25 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyGunn, Corbin 11   46.85 Y N F

 26 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamDavis, Hudson W 11   47.64 Y N F

 27 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodLewis, Jacob 12   47.80 Y N F

 28 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunVizcaino, Brice 12   47.84 Y N F

 29 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCarra, Ethan D 11   47.89 Y N F

 30 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandWaters, Layla 11   48.04 Y N F

 31 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunFoster, Reagan 11   48.47 Y N F

 32 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunCochran, Wade B 12   48.53 Y N F

 33 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunPomykala, Jake 12   48.82 Y N F

 34 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunMartindale, McKenley H 12   48.85 Y N F

 35 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyRobinson, Savannah J 12   54.95 Y N F

 36 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunRayfield, Charlotte 11 1:01.63 Y N F

 37 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamRobinson, Delia G 12 1:04.31 Y N F

11-12 50 Breast
 1 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodBarrett, Molly 12   39.97 Y V F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBarber, Avery K 11   41.39 Y JV F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPantelic, Andrea 11   42.82 Y JV F

 4 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandCochran, Graham 12   45.27 Y ADV F

 5 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCrawford, Haddie 11   46.25 Y N F

 6 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunJones, Garrett 11   46.84 Y ADV F

 7 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWhitlock, Wyatt T 12   47.02 Y ADV F

 8 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodStehle, Mary Hayden H 12   47.46 Y N F

 9 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunHeck, Harper L 11   47.56 Y N F

 10 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodSchwartz, Camdyn 11   48.05 Y N F

 11 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWaters, Layla 11   48.08 Y N F

 12 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunWalsh, Evangeline 11   48.40 Y N F

 13 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunByers, Holden H 11   49.60 Y N F

 14 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamHancock, Tatum G 12   50.14 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodGunn, Corbin 11   50.16 Y N F

 16 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodVizcaino, Brice 12   51.75 Y N F
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 17 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBoughton, Duncan 11   52.14 Y N F

 18 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunMartindale, McKenley H 12   53.32 Y N F

 19 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunHopkins, Max 12   53.59 Y N F

 20 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamCoulter, Audrey L 11   53.77 Y N F

 21 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunManion, Hailey 11   54.69 Y N F

 22 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunFoster, Reagan 11   54.84 Y N F

 23 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodLewis, Jacob 12   55.46 Y N F

 24 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunDavis, Hudson W 11   55.84 Y N F

 25 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunHill, Alana S 12   56.35 Y N F

 26 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunCochran, Wade B 12   59.81 Y N F

 27 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCarra, Ethan D 11 1:01.09 Y N F

 28 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunRoss, Maddie 12 1:01.50 Y N F

 29 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyPomykala, Jake 12 1:02.23 Y N F

 30 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamPassman, Rowan E 12 1:02.84 Y N F

 31 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodWhitlock, Gabi T 12 1:03.04 Y N F

 32 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamCarra, Noah J 12 1:03.21 Y N F

 33 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandByers, Hudson H 11 1:03.40 Y N F

 34 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandRayfield, Charlotte 11 1:07.15 Y N F

 35 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyRobinson, Delia G 12 1:07.63 Y N F

 36 6/23/2022 Colonies at Church RunRobinson, Savannah J 12 1:11.09 Y N F

11-12 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTunstall, John Thomas T 12   32.34 Y V F

 2 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodBarrett, Molly 12   32.82 Y V F

 3 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunCoulter, Audrey L 11   37.47 Y JV F

 4 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunHancock, Tatum G 12   38.06 Y ADV F

 5 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodHeck, Harper L 11   38.23 Y ADV F

 6 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsPantelic, Andrea 11   40.62 Y ADV F

 7 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunHill, Alana S 12   41.31 Y ADV F

 8 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunJones, Garrett 11   44.34 Y ADV F

 9 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamBarber, Avery K 11   44.65 Y N F

 10 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyManion, Hailey 11   45.22 Y N F

 11 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunWalsh, Evangeline 11   46.28 Y N F

 12 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodGunn, Corbin 11   47.13 Y N F

 13 7/13/2022 Church Run at CanterburyLewis, Jacob 12   47.77 Y N F

 14 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodByers, Hudson H 11   47.97 Y N F

 15 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunFoster, Reagan 11   48.13 Y N F

 16 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunPassman, Rowan E 12   48.50 Y N F

 17 6/14/2023 Old Church at Tuckahoe Village WestWhitlock, Gabi T 12   48.59 Y N F

 18 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodVizcaino, Brice 12   48.71 Y N F

 19 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamRoss, Maddie 12   49.43 Y N F

 20 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunCrawford, Haddie 11   49.60 Y N F

 21 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunWaters, Layla 11   50.10 Y N F

 22 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodSchwartz, Camdyn 11   50.23 Y N F

 23 7/5/2023 Hanover at Tuckahoe Village WestWhitlock, Wyatt T 12   50.65 Y N F

 24 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCarra, Noah J 12   52.14 Y N F

 25 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunDavis, Hudson W 11   54.09 Y N F

 26 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandCochran, Graham 12   55.04 Y N F

 27 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamByers, Holden H 11   55.68 Y N F

 28 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunHopkins, Max 12   56.03 Y N F

 29 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunMartindale, McKenley H 12   56.91 Y N F

 30 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodCochran, Wade B 12 1:00.78 Y N F

 31 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunPomykala, Jake 12 1:06.32 Y N F

 32 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyCarra, Ethan D 11 1:06.89 Y N F

 33 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunStehle, Mary Hayden H 12 1:08.81 Y N F

 34 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodRobinson, Delia G 12 1:13.78 Y N F
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13-14 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodDameron, Cole C 14   23.94 Y SV F

 2 6/23/2022 Colonies at Church RunAnderson, Ella Grace 14   28.21 Y V F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodJones, Grayson J 14   28.30 Y JV F

 4 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodByers, Harrison 14   28.60 Y ADV F

 5 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsZalewski, Klair A 14   29.34 Y JV F

 6 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunJung, Olivia M 13   29.59 Y JV F

 7 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandPayne, Charlotte R 13   29.73 Y JV F

 8 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunGraham, Cat 14   30.06 Y JV F

 9 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTaylor, Dillon P 14   30.63 Y N F

 10 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunGunn, Ainsley B 14   31.09 Y ADV F

 11 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunBurdsall, Caroline 14   31.63 Y ADV F

 12 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunBlanco, Mateo A 13   32.31 Y N F

 13 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodFoster, Bridget 14   32.49 Y N F

 14 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunWhite, Bailey B 13   33.63 Y N F

 15 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamCrawford, Mac 14   34.99 Y N F

 16* 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodBoughton, Kara 14   35.25 Y N F

 16* 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunFairman, Ty W 13   35.25 Y N F

 18 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandStehle, Will 14   41.39 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMcCandlish, Sophia M 14 1:05.84 Y N F

13-14 50 Back
 1 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodDameron, Cole C 14   27.33 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodJung, Olivia M 13   32.29 Y V F

 3 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsByers, Harrison 14   32.57 Y V F

 4 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodAnderson, Ella Grace 14   33.60 Y V F

 5 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsGraham, Cat 14   33.68 Y V F

 6 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsBlanco, Mateo A 13   34.61 Y JV F

 7 6/23/2022 Colonies at Church RunZalewski, Klair A 14   35.63 Y JV F

 8 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsBurdsall, Caroline 14   36.64 Y JV F

 9 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyJones, Grayson J 14   36.79 Y ADV F

 10 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPayne, Charlotte R 13   36.96 Y JV F

 11 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunGunn, Ainsley B 14   37.90 Y ADV F

 12 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandFairman, Ty W 13   39.39 Y N F

 13 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunFoster, Bridget 14   40.13 Y N F

 14 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunBoughton, Kara 14   41.12 Y N F

 15 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunCrawford, Mac 14   41.25 Y N F

 16 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunTaylor, Dillon P 14   41.54 Y N F

 17 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyWhite, Bailey B 13   43.77 Y N F

 18 7/6/2022 Church Run at RaintreeStehle, Will 14   47.47 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodMcCandlish, Sophia M 14 1:28.71 Y N F

13-14 50 Breast
 1 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsDameron, Cole C 14   31.32 Y SV F

 2 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunAnderson, Ella Grace 14   36.50 Y SV F

 3 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunZalewski, Klair A 14   37.34 Y SV F

 4 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsByers, Harrison 14   37.73 Y JV F

 5 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunJones, Grayson J 14   39.06 Y JV F

 6 6/23/2022 Colonies at Church RunBurdsall, Caroline 14   39.13 Y V F

 7 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunCrawford, Mac 14   39.28 Y V F

 8 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunGunn, Ainsley B 14   40.32 Y JV F

 9 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandJung, Olivia M 13   41.76 Y ADV F

 10 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandTaylor, Dillon P 14   43.52 Y N F

 11 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunPayne, Charlotte R 13   44.28 Y N F

 12 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandFairman, Ty W 13   44.31 Y N F

 13 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandBlanco, Mateo A 13   44.77 Y N F

 14 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandWhite, Bailey B 13   45.68 Y N F
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 15 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunBoughton, Kara 14   47.12 Y N F

 16 6/23/2022 Colonies at Church RunGraham, Cat 14   47.88 Y N F

 17 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandFoster, Bridget 14   49.51 Y N F

 18 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunStehle, Will 14   53.71 Y N F

13-14 50 Fly
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsDameron, Cole C 14   25.08 Y SV F

 2 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunAnderson, Ella Grace 14   31.37 Y V F

 3 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunJung, Olivia M 13   31.68 Y V F

 4 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunGunn, Ainsley B 14   32.84 Y V F

 5 7/13/2022 Church Run at CanterburyGraham, Cat 14   34.30 Y JV F

 6 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPayne, Charlotte R 13   35.68 Y ADV F

 7 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunZalewski, Klair A 14   35.69 Y ADV F

 8 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodTaylor, Dillon P 14   36.37 Y ADV F

 9 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsJones, Grayson J 14   36.40 Y ADV F

 10 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunByers, Harrison 14   38.03 Y N F

 11 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsBlanco, Mateo A 13   38.36 Y N F

 12 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandWhite, Bailey B 13   38.46 Y N F

 13 7/6/2022 Church Run at RaintreeBurdsall, Caroline 14   38.52 Y N F

 14 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandFairman, Ty W 13   38.83 Y N F

 15 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodCrawford, Mac 14   41.09 Y N F

 16 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunBoughton, Kara 14   41.90 Y N F

 17 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyFoster, Bridget 14   44.15 Y N F

15-18 50 Free
 1 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunLambert, Eric 17   22.53 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodStallard, Adam H 18   24.60 Y V F

 3 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPayne, Jonathan 16   24.66 Y JV F

 4 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodPoulton, Jackson B 17   25.34 Y ADV F

 5 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsBoughton, Kayla 18   25.35 Y SV F

 6 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunNeely, Joseph A 17   25.90 Y N F

 7 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsBlanco, Karina I 15   26.14 Y SV F

 8 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsBarber, Hayden 15   27.05 Y N F

 9 6/23/2022 Colonies at Church RunBarrett, Anna 15   27.59 Y V F

 10 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandZalewski, Luke 15   28.13 Y N F

 11 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunMorris, Kelsey C 16   28.38 Y JV F

 12 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyFoster, Will E 15   28.97 Y N F

 13* 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodHutcheson, Alivia 18   29.03 Y JV F

 13* 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodFoster, Kensey 16   29.03 Y JV F

 15 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodPantelic, Marina 15   29.13 Y ADV F

 16 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodFahrenkrog, Olivia 18   29.15 Y ADV F

 17 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodBurdsall, Veronica 17   29.38 Y ADV F

 18 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunBoughton, Kelsey 16   29.41 Y ADV F

 19 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunFoster, Ella 18   29.47 Y ADV F

 20 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodRobinson, Liam 16   29.59 Y N F

 21 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodJensen, Avery 15   31.65 Y N F

 22 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunMartindale, Gavin 15   31.88 Y N F

 23 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandSchwartz, Brecken 15   32.07 Y N F

 24 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandFairman, Mia 16   32.74 Y N F

 25 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandPayne, Kendall 18   33.58 Y N F

15-18 50 Back
 1 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsLambert, Eric 17   24.92 Y SV F

 2 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsBlanco, Karina I 15   27.97 Y SV F

 3 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsStallard, Adam H 18   28.19 Y V F

 4 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsPayne, Jonathan 16   29.36 Y V F

 5 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamNeely, Joseph A 17   29.89 Y JV F

 6* 7/13/2022 Church Run at CanterburyPoulton, Jackson B 17   31.11 Y ADV F
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 6* 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyBoughton, Kayla 18   31.11 Y SV F

 8 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsPantelic, Marina 15   31.19 Y V F

 9 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunBarrett, Anna 15   31.54 Y V F

 10 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsHutcheson, Alivia 18   32.07 Y V F

 11 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsBurdsall, Veronica 17   32.22 Y V F

 12 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodBarber, Hayden 15   33.08 Y N F

 13 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyMorris, Kelsey C 16   34.26 Y JV F

 14 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamBoughton, Kelsey 16   35.39 Y ADV F

 15 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunFahrenkrog, Olivia 18   35.62 Y ADV F

 16 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodJensen, Avery 15   35.84 Y ADV F

 17 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunFoster, Kensey 16   36.25 Y N F

 18 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunPayne, Kendall 18   36.84 Y N F

 19 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodZalewski, Luke 15   36.94 Y N F

 20 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamMartindale, Gavin 15   37.14 Y N F

 21 7/13/2022 Church Run at CanterburyFoster, Ella 18   38.42 Y N F

 22 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyFoster, Will E 15   39.30 Y N F

 23 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamSchwartz, Brecken 15   39.41 Y N F

 24 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunFairman, Mia 16   40.06 Y N F

 25 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamRobinson, Liam 16   42.41 Y N F

15-18 50 Breast
 1 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodLambert, Eric 17   29.44 Y SV F

 2 6/21/2023 Burkwood at Church RunPayne, Jonathan 16   33.85 Y JV F

 3 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodBarrett, Anna 15   33.90 Y SV F

 4 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsStallard, Adam H 18   34.16 Y JV F

 5 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsFahrenkrog, Olivia 18   34.94 Y SV F

 6 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsMorris, Kelsey C 16   35.26 Y SV F

 7 7/6/2022 Church Run at RaintreePoulton, Jackson B 17   35.56 Y ADV F

 8 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsBurdsall, Veronica 17   36.13 Y SV F

 9 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsBoughton, Kayla 18   36.38 Y V F

 10 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsHutcheson, Alivia 18   36.99 Y V F

 11 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsBarber, Hayden 15   37.09 Y N F

 12 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandBoughton, Kelsey 16   37.75 Y V F

 13 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsFairman, Mia 16   38.15 Y JV F

 14 6/23/2022 Colonies at Church RunPantelic, Marina 15   38.25 Y JV F

 15 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsZalewski, Luke 15   38.46 Y N F

 16 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodFoster, Kensey 16   40.35 Y ADV F

 17 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodFoster, Ella 18   40.44 Y ADV F

 18 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunBlanco, Karina I 15   40.88 Y ADV F

 19 7/18/2023 Church Run at AshlandMartindale, Gavin 15   41.89 Y N F

 20 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodFoster, Will E 15   43.35 Y N F

 21 7/5/2023 Hungary Creek at Church RunSchwartz, Brecken 15   44.28 Y N F

 22 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodJensen, Avery 15   44.59 Y N F

 23 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodRobinson, Liam 16   45.34 Y N F

 24 7/18/2022 Church Run at BurkwoodPayne, Kendall 18   46.65 Y N F

15-18 50 Fly
 1 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunLambert, Eric 17   24.38 Y SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodPayne, Jonathan 16   27.31 Y JV F

 3 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamStallard, Adam H 18   28.23 Y ADV F

 4 7/13/2022 Church Run at CanterburyPoulton, Jackson B 17   28.43 Y ADV F

 5 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunBarrett, Anna 15   29.44 Y SV F

 6 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsPantelic, Marina 15   29.59 Y V F

 7 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunBoughton, Kayla 18   29.78 Y V F

 8 7/12/2023 Church Run at CanterburyNeely, Joseph A 17   30.07 Y N F

 9 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunMorris, Kelsey C 16   30.47 Y V F

 10 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsFahrenkrog, Olivia 18   31.04 Y V F
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 11 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsBarber, Hayden 15   31.14 Y N F

 12 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunBlanco, Karina I 15   31.25 Y V F

 13 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunBoughton, Kelsey 16   33.04 Y JV F

 14 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamFoster, Will E 15   33.28 Y N F

 15 6/5/2024 Church Run at BurkwoodJensen, Avery 15   34.37 Y ADV F

 16 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunHutcheson, Alivia 18   34.50 Y ADV F

 17 6/14/2023 Ashland at Church RunBurdsall, Veronica 17   34.53 Y ADV F

 18 6/28/2023 Church Run at WyndhamZalewski, Luke 15   35.14 Y N F

 19 7/13/2022 Church Run at CanterburyFoster, Kensey 16   35.28 Y N F

 20 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunRobinson, Liam 16   35.94 Y N F

 21 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunFairman, Mia 16   36.44 Y N F

 22 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunFoster, Ella 18   37.84 Y N F

 23 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunSchwartz, Brecken 15   37.97 Y N F

 24 6/13/2022 Burkwood at Church RunPayne, Kendall 18   40.18 Y N F

 25 6/29/2022 Hungary Creek at Church RunMartindale, Gavin 15   41.12 Y N F


